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Unadilla AHRMA/Race Tech PVMX National

AHRMA MX Series Page 1 of 15

Race: 8Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 250 Expert

1013574 Zach Weaver Hudson, NY 11 82 BUL 1

799 Timothy Weaver Hudson, NY 22 143 BUL 2

4009 Fred A. Guidi Grafton, WV 43 900 SUZ 3

16350 Michael Peters Conklin, NY 34 360m SUZ 4

WEK49 Andrew Mikolaichik Harding, PA 55 58 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Expert

Keith Mann Henith, NJ 11 99 YAM 1

229 David J Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ 22 8n YAM 3

17925 Wayne Fontanazza Butler, NJ 43 22f YAM 4

3385 Bob Bitting Mooresville, NC 34 75f HON 5

1438 Curtis Comer Elora, TN 85 900/ SUZ 2

114 Tom Schaefer Cranbury, NJ 56 3 MAI 7

468 John Gallagher Moretown, VT 77 35e MAI 6

WEK2 Bill Bak Mcdonalds Corners, ON 68 42 CAN DNS

942 Bill Mathews Mount Airy, MD 99 70c YAM DNS

6691 Mike Hance Bedias, TX 1010 65v KTM DNS
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 250 Intermediate

5749 Brian A. Vanella Oswego, NY 11 51 YAM 1

10171 Keith Schultz New Kensington, PA 22 376x HUS 2

5590 Merritt Brown Jr Lake Peekskil, NY 33 80m MAI 3

16268 Dave Scheffer Brackney, PA 54 15 H-D 4

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA 45 48c KAW 5

Tim Jackson Chenango Forks, NY 66 10 BUL DNS

1012717 Jim Mceachern Charlottetown, PE DNSDNS 39x SUZ DNS

10511 Michael Wright Mclean, VA DNSDNS 191 SUZ DNS

Ronald Bacon Queensbury, NY DNSDNS 711 YAM DNS

10933 Johnny Thomas Hanahan, SC DNSDNS 48t MAI DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 125 Expert

1012203 Sam White West Hartford, CT 11 79 CAN 1

16498 Greg Wheeler Zanesville, OH 22 285 HON 2

Paul Dellavalle Marshalls Creek, PA 33 78 HON 3

101276 Chris Mealey Mt Upton, NY DNSDNS 45 YAM DNS
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 500 Expert

229 David J Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ 11 8n YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic Four-Stroke Exp

Marshall Shunk Smethport, PA 11 99 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 500 Expert

86 Joe Brillo Skaneateles, NY 11 40x CAN 2

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 42 850 MAI 1

17925 Wayne Fontanazza Butler, NJ 23 22f YAM 3

114 Tom Schaefer Cranbury, NJ 34 3 MAI DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 125 Novice

Marc Forstell Scotia, NY 11 437 YAM 1

Mike Rencurrel Tolland, CT 22 12 SUZ 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 250 Novice

Josh Schneider Elbridge, NY 11 84 SUZ 1

1013266 David Carman Geneseo, NY 22 633 OTR 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 250 Expert

WEK23 Caleb Schachtler Deansboro, NY 11 82 MAI 1

1012723 Derick Scott Middle Sackville, NS 22 757x YAM 2

Nicholas Spingler Weedsport, NY 33 88 SUZ 3

Kirk Ware Batavia, OH 44 33x SUZ 4

15077 Jeff Oakley Binghamton, NY 55 325 MAI 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 500 Novice

8290 Brook R. Roberts Bow, NH 11 40 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima Four-Stroke Int.

Ryan Collins Pompey, NY 11 85 HON 1

53 Tom Grimmel Jarrettsville, MD 22 154 KAW 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima Four-Stroke Expert

Joe Kelly White Marsh, MD 11 40h HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern 500 Expert

6444 Bill Boram Cambridge, MD 11 8b HON 1
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern 500 Expert

1012388 Randy Macdonald York, PE 22 4r HON 2
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 250 Intermediate

Kevin Shunk Smethport, PA 11 66 HON 1

NE0427A Darrell Wassil 32 21b MAI 2

EXP6072 Matt Francisco Holland Patent, NY 23 128 HON 3

EXP4503 Mark Grasso Rome, NY 44 54g YAM 5

1013848 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 75 670 YAM 4

896 Joe Vanella Oswego, NY 56 105a HON 6

Craig Curry Walworth, NY 67 47c HUS 13

Bruce Wallin Olalla, WA 138 96 HON 7

17837 Walter Hankle Putnam Valley, NY 119 380 YAM 9

WKATRB Michael Poirier Morrice, MI 810 396 HON 12

16973 John Fedor Toledo, OH 1011 56j YAM 11

5749 Brian A. Vanella Oswego, NY 1212 51 YAM 10

1012598 Steven Stepanian Lancaster, NH 1513 57j YAM 8

Denis Puitras 1414 620 CAN 14

1013001 Ian Cowan Maxville Ont, ON 1715 4x YAM 15

1012909 Theo Phil Saugerties, NY 1816 7 YAM 16

1012731 Stephan Sevensma Webster, NY 2017 711x HUS 17

14678 Keith Mitchell Cold Springs, NY 918 68u PEN DNS

14610 Jim Sirianno Jamestown, NY 1619 435 YAM DNS

WEK16 Mike Jones Millville, NJ 1920 929 HUS DNS

William Hayes Plainview, NJ 2121 116 YAM DNS

Justin Yanvary Newton, NJ 2222 78 KAW DNS

353025 Joey Peragino Newton, NJ DSQDSQ 71 KAW DSQ

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Open Age Int.

Sage Witty Sag Harbor, NY 11 611 SUZ 1

11012 David Royds Burlington, NJ 22 55d HON 2

1012717 Jim Mceachern Charlottetown, PE DNSDNS 39x SUZ DNS
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 250 Expert

WEK49 Andrew Mikolaichik Harding, PA 21 58 YAM 1

WEK24 Jacob Schachtler Deansboro, NY 12 83 SUZ 2

15071 Robert Clare East Stroudsburg, PA 43 126 HON 3

8597 Chris Brown Putman Valley, NY 54 66v HUS 4

86 Joe Brillo Skaneateles, NY 35 40x CAN 7

468 John Gallagher Moretown, VT 66 35e MAI 5

Charlie Mccormick Ballston Lake, NY 77 53 HON 6

5459 Marc Halpern Oyster Bay, NY 88 35a MAI DNS

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 99 850 MAI DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 500 Expert

16498 Greg Wheeler Zanesville, OH 21 285 MAI 1

WEK23 Caleb Schachtler Deansboro, NY 12 82 SUZ 3

Tim Hemstreet Oak Brook, IL 43 575 HUS 2

1012388 Randy Macdonald York, PE 34 4r HON 4

105217 Philip Klemen Monticello, NY DNSDNS 11k HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Open Age Expert

WEK35 Bruce Stratton Farmington, NY 11 62 HON 1

6444 Bill Boram Cambridge, MD 32 8b HON 2

1012203 Sam White West Hartford, CT 23 79 YAM 3

16350 Michael Peters Conklin, NY 44 360m SUZ 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern 250 Expert

1012723 Derick Scott Middle Sackville, NS 11 757x YAM 1
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 500 Intermediate

Kevin Shunk Smethport, PA 11 99 HON 1

1013264 James Golliher Toledo, OH 22 17j KAW 3

Lloyd Mccain Tunkhannock, PA 43 96h SUZ 2

5590 Merritt Brown Jr Lake Peekskil, NY 34 80m MAI 4

1013253 Bruce Walker West Boylston, MA 55 b40 SUZ 5

16190 James Bell Endicott, NY 66 14j SUZ 6

1012717 Jim Mceachern Charlottetown, PE DNSDNS 39x SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 500 Intermediate

Bret Gerding Riegelsville, PA 11 789 MAI 1

NE0427A Darrell Wassil 32 21b MAI 2

1013509 Frank G. Amadruto Spring Lake Heights, NJ 23 145x YAM 3

1012412 Stephen Forquer Bradford, PA 54 63n YAM 4

14967 Dale Houck Carlisle, PA 65 177 YAM 6

1012993 Anthony Yannitelli Garrison, NY 96 62y MAI 5

3292 Perry C. Sconzert Liverpool, NY 77 99d HON 7

WK11163 Tomas Martin Mamaroneck, NY 88 34 HUS 8

14600 Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY 49 37 CAN DNS

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA DNSDNS 48c KAW DNS

17392 Marko Macpherson Brooklyn, NY DNSDNS 420x SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern 500 Intermediate

Glen Apars Stratford, PE 11 79 YAM 1
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic Four-Stroke Int

53 Tom Grimmel Jarrettsville, MD 11 154 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 125 Intermediate

Nicholas Abdo West Valley, NY 11 268 YAM 1

EXP6072 Matt Francisco Holland Patent, NY 32 128 HON 2

Hunter Leonti Port Byron, NY 23 121 HON 3

EXP4503 Mark Grasso Rome, NY 44 54g YAM 4

EX6070 Brian Stickles Remsen, NY 75 98 SUZ 5

Paul Chapman Colborne, ON 66 757 SUZ 6

17558 Evo Rodriguez Debary, FL 57 60e KAW 8

1012996 Jason Taylor Minerva, NY 88 138 HON 7

10581 Bob Daniels Laplata, MD 109 d61 YAM 9

WEK62 Joe Peragino Sr Newton, NJ 1110 71x KAW 10

1013252 Russell Vannorman East Stroudsburg, PA 911 168 SUZ DNS

14675 Thomas Mealey Norwich, NY 1212 32 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 250 Novice

WK06021 Andre Herrmann Acton On, 11 31 YAM 1

WKUN077 Patrick Witty Sag Harbor, NY 32 39p SUZ 2

Tyler Krupsa Ballston Lake, NY 23 37 CAN 3

1012330 James Coldren Lewis Run, PA 54 694 HON 4

1013840 Ryan Coyle North Creek, NY 45 819 YAM 5

1012948 Mark Williams Farmington, NY 66 489 HON DNS
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 250 Intermediate

Sage Witty Sag Harbor, NY 11 611 SUZ 1

1013257 Mike Laczko Sterling, MI 42 22g SUZ 2

14952 Mark Curran Pottsville, PA 33 232 SUZ 3

Dave Brownell Landsby, PA 24 730 YAM 6

1013293 Brett Darrow Minerva, NY 55 82j YAM 4

1013739 Matt Curran Atlanta, GA 66 23m HON 5

9467 Scott Hatch Vestal, NY 77 d13 SUZ DNS

1012717 Jim Mceachern Charlottetown, PE DNSDNS 39x SUZ DNS

17392 Marko Macpherson Brooklyn, NY DNSDNS 420x SUZ DNS

Michael Grondahl Portsmouth, NH DNSDNS 864 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Int.

896 Joe Vanella Oswego, NY 11 105a HON 1

Craig Curry Walworth, NY 22 47c HUS 3

17923 Sid Gorman Baltimore, MD 53 176 MAI 2

10171 Keith Schultz New Kensington, PA 44 376x HON 5

Stewart Russell Harveys Lake, PA 75 92t HON 4

16973 John Fedor Toledo, OH 66 56j YAM 6

Mark Spingler Weedsport, NY 87 967 SUZ 7

17969 Paul Por Lockport, NY 118 440p CAN 8

9242 Michael Ruggiere Altoona, PA 109 r89 YAM 9

1012425 Edward Wilcox Syracuse, NY 910 183e HUS 11

14496 Frank Russell Rome, NY 1211 602 HUS 10

5446 Garrett Geene Manassas, VA 1312 8h SUZ 12

Mitch Brown Edmonton, AL 1413 17 YAM 13

5884 Kim Lelli Lakewood Ranch, FL 1514 53l SUZ 14

1012961 Karl Faruzel Chenango Forks, NY 1815 607 YAM 15

Gordon Mccaffer 1916 25a YAM 16

1013509 Frank G. Amadruto Spring Lake Heights, NJ 317 145x YAM DNS

9061 Stephan Walton Palmyra, NY 1618 54e BUL DNS

1012374 Buck Swafford Fogelsville, PA 1719 511 MAI DNS

3292 Perry C. Sconzert Liverpool, NY DNSDNS 99d HON DNS

14665 Leif Gustavson Spencer, MA DNSDNS 97g MAI DNS

16317 Mike Bickley Dublin, OH DNSDNS 29m SUZ DNS

1012578 Glenn Emerson Hudson, NH DNSDNS 111v SUZ DNS

David Foley Springhill, FL DNSDNS 99 YAM DNS
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 125 Intermediate

1012969 Geoff Haenn Solsbury, PA 11 100 YAM 1

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA 22 48c KAW 2

Calvin Switzer Hillsdale, NJ 33 76y YAM 3

Britt Fisher Welland, ON 44 y2 HON DNS

Tim Jackson Chenango Forks, NY DNSDNS 10 SUZ DNS

425 Edward Roman Shavertown, PA DNSDNS 71b SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 125 Expert

2010011 Stephen Por Endicott, NY 11 441 CAN 1

1390 Thor Lawson Ashland, VA 22 909 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 125 Novice

Douglas Carman Geneseo, NY 11 733 SUZ 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Women Nov

Alyson Procopio 11 4 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Women Int

Joanne Halpin River Valley Dublin, IR 11 3 YAM 1

Jana Schneider Elbridge`, NY 22 40 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Women Exp

10566 Charlene Campbell Conroe, TX 11 996 SUZ 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Novice

10172 David Fredette York Harbor, ME 11 065 HUS 1

1012956 Jeff Langille Hunter River, PE 22 103 CAN 2

1012948 Mark Williams Farmington, NY 33 489 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern 125 Novice

Jeff Huey Cassville, NY 11 693 HON 1
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 500 Intermediate

10179 Rory Oneill Indianapolis, IN 11 3 YAM 1

1013264 James Golliher Toledo, OH 22 17j HON 2

Michael Schantz York, PA 33 951 HON 3

17837 Walter Hankle Putnam Valley, NY 44 380 HUS 4

17547 Douglas Anderson Woodbridge, VA 55 x34 KAW 5

16396 Bradley Dove Harrisburg, PA 66 913 YAM 6

1012717 Jim Mceachern Charlottetown, PE DNSDNS 39x SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 70+ Intermediate

David Foley Springhill, FL 11 99 HON 1

10933 Johnny Thomas Hanahan, SC 22 48t MAI 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern 250 Novice

Tyler Carman Wellville, NY 21 633 YAM 1

1013544 Shannon Swanteson West Winfield, NY 12 208x HON 2

8290 Brook R. Roberts Bow, NH 33 40 HON 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern 250 Intermediate

Steffen Carman Wayland, NY 11 35 HON 1

Dylan Palmer 42 742 YAM 2

Tony Boyas Rock Creek, OH 33 785 HON 3

14952 Mark Curran Pottsville, PA 24 232 HON 4

11012 David Royds Burlington, NJ 55 55d HON 5

1013739 Matt Curran Atlanta, GA 66 23m HON 6
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Intermediate

17992 Bruce Byler Marcellus, NY 11 237 SUZ 1

1013509 Frank G. Amadruto Spring Lake Heights, NJ 62 145x YAM 2

Bruce Wallin Olalla, WA 53 96 HON 3

Paul Shafer Dover, PA 44 655 SUZ 4

2010009 Mike Sanford Oswego, NY 35 123 HON 5

1013355 Steve Bowman Annville, PA 86 104 YAM 8

Glen Apars Stratford, PE 97 7g YAM 9

Mark Spingler Weedsport, NY 138 967 SUZ 11

1012993 Anthony Yannitelli Garrison, NY 149 62y MAI 12

1013001 Ian Cowan Maxville Ont, ON 1210 4x YAM 14

8695 George Schaible Cortlandt Manor, NY 1811 38l MAI 10

1012969 Geoff Haenn Solsbury, PA 2612 8n YAM 6

Steve Mathewson Batavia, NY 1913 27 YAM 13

1013483 Thomas Leizear Woodbine, MD 1614 238 BUL 18

16332 Chris Hill Rush, NY 2015 2b MAI 15

Rick Albert Jacobus, PA 2216 269 OTR 16

Steve Winkelbauer Girard, PA 2417 823 KAW 17

16190 James Bell Endicott, NY 2518 14j SUZ 19

Michael Grondahl Portsmouth, NH 219 40 HON DNS

17923 Sid Gorman Baltimore, MD DNS20 176 MAI 7

14600 Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY 721 37 CAN DNS

10581 Bob Daniels Laplata, MD 1022 d61 YAM DNS

14675 Thomas Mealey Norwich, NY 1123 32 YAM DNS

Torey Trout Dillsburg, PA 1524 16t HON DNS

14610 Jim Sirianno Jamestown, NY 1725 435 YAM DNS

5268 Fred Anton Oakdale, PA 2126 9u KTM DNS

1012909 Theo Phil Saugerties, NY 2327 7 YAM DNS

8594 George Wells Summerville, SC 2728 36g MAI DNS

Brian Eichelberger Lewisberry, PA DNSDNS 551 SUZ DNS

17392 Marko Macpherson Brooklyn, NY DNSDNS 0 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Expert

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 11 850 MAI 1

15077 Jeff Oakley Binghamton, NY 22 325 SUZ 2

Terry Herv Berwyn, PA 43 07h CAN 3

8597 Chris Brown Putman Valley, NY 34 66v HUS 4
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 250 Novice

824533 Joe Nye Methven, MA 11 206 SUZ 1

1013373 David Salmen Centre Hall, PA 22 686 MAI 2

Jason Adams Perth, ON 33 219 CAN DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 500 Novice

Randy Holden Millbrook, NY 11 34x HUS 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 500 Novice

10172 David Fredette York Harbor, ME 11 65 HUS 1

1012956 Jeff Langille Hunter River, PE 22 103 CAN DNS

1013235 Norman Marriott Lemoyne, PA 33 95c SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Open Age Novice

1013840 Ryan Coyle North Creek, NY 11 819 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Novice

Marc Forstell Scotia, NY 11 437 YAM 2

1013266 David Carman Geneseo, NY 22 633x OTR 3

Douglas Carman Geneseo, NY 53 633 SUZ 1

WKUN077 Patrick Witty Sag Harbor, NY 34 39p SUZ 4

Mike Rencurrel Tolland, CT 45 12 SUZ 6

1012330 James Coldren Lewis Run, PA DNS6 694 HON 5

8290 Brook R. Roberts Bow, NH 67 40 HON DNS

16415 Marshall Mcfarland Palmyra, NY DNSDNS 17m YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 70+ Expert

1013379 Robert Williams Burgaw, NC 11 8a YAM 1

8690 Merritt C. Brown Sr. Lake Peekskil, NY 22 18c MAI 2
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 40+ Intermediate

NE0427A Darrell Wassil 11 21b MAI 1

1012413 John Swafford Oakdale, PA 22 141 SUZ 3

10566 Charlene Campbell Conroe, TX 33 996 SUZ 4

1012170 Russell Graves Waterville, NY 64 71r SUZ 2

1013293 Brett Darrow Minerva, NY 45 82j YAM 5

11012 David Royds Burlington, NJ 56 55d HON 6

10511 Michael Wright Mclean, VA DNSDNS 191 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 40+ Expert

1012723 Derick Scott Middle Sackville, NS 21 757x YAM 1

16498 Greg Wheeler Zanesville, OH 32 285 MAI 2

WEK35 Bruce Stratton Farmington, NY 13 62 HON DNS

17838 Chris Snow Binghamton, NY 44 d13 SUZ DNS

16350 Michael Peters Conklin, NY 55 360m SUZ DNS
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 125 Intermediate

WEK48 Joey Brillo Skaneateles, NY 21 40 SUZ 1

Greg Tower Waterville, NY 12 71r SUZ 3

1013252 Russell Vannorman East Stroudsburg, PA 33 168 SUZ 2

17943 Scott Popplewell West Jefferson, OH 44 318 SUZ 4

1013849 Mark Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 55 600 KAW 5

1012961 Karl Faruzel Chenango Forks, NY 66 607 YAM 6

Kevin Switzer Hillsdale, NJ 77 82 YAM 7

Paul Shafer Dover, PA 88 655 SUZ DNS

16317 Mike Bickley Dublin, OH DNSDNS 29m SUZ DNS

Brian Eichelberger Lewisberry, PA DNSDNS 551 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 125 Expert

1013263 Chris Stajdel Debary, FL 11 208 HON 1

86 Joe Brillo Skaneateles, NY DNSDNS 40x SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern 125 Expert

1012388 Randy Macdonald York, PE 11 4r KAW 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern 4-Stroke Int

14967 Dale Houck Carlisle, PA 11 177 HUS 1
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